1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:45 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

Capitol Restoration Task Force
August 22, 2005

Senate Majority Caucus Room

AGENDA

Report on Member Tour of Utah Capitol

Dept. of Administration and Consultant Analysis of Wings Concept

Break

Committee Discussion and Directions to Staff

Possible Additional Capitol Tours

Future Meeting Dates

Adjourn



