Capitol Restoration Task Force August 22, 2005 Senate Majority Caucus Room

AGENDA

1:30 p.m.	Report on Member Tour of Utah Capitol
2:00 p.m.	Dept. of Administration and Consultant Analysis of Wings Concept
3:15 p.m.	Break
3:30 p.m.	Committee Discussion and Directions to Staff
4:30 p.m.	Possible Additional Capitol Tours
4:45 a.m.	Future Meeting Dates
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn